Exclusive 7 Proofing for October 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Exclusive 7. Exclusive 7 website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 14:10 Joke Dancer 12.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 237.09
\Wetherby
Single 30th 14:10 Happy Diva 8.40 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 240.09
\Wetherby
Single 30th 13:35 Dont Hesitate 17.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 243.09
\Wetherby
Single 30th 13:35 Marlborough 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 246.09
\Wetherby Sounds
Single 30th 11:55 Cyrus Keep 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 249.09
\Wetherby
Single 30th 11:55 Doyen Breed 5.60 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 252.09
\Wetherby
Place 29th 20:30 The City's 9.50 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 255.09
Chelmsford Phantom
City
Single 29th 20:30 The City's 9.80 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 257.09
Chelmsford Phantom
City
Place 29th 19:15 Loulin 13.00 2.00 Win 3 6.80 259.09
Southwell
Single 29th 19:15 Loulin 16.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 252.29
Southwell
Place 29th 18:00 Beauty Choice 5.50 2.00 Win 2 3.20 254.29
Chelmsford
City
Single 29th 18:00 Beauty Choice 8.20 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 251.09
Chelmsford
City
Single 29th 17:15 Native Silver 19.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 253.09
Southwell
Single 29th 17:15 Zlatan 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 254.09
Southwell
Place 29th 16:15 Lingfield |Daring Guest 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 255.09
Single 29th 16:15 Lingfield |Daring Guest 15.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 257.09
Place 29th 14:50 Clonmel |Ask Heather 4.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 259.09
Single 29th 14:50 Clonmel |Ask Heather 9.80 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 261.09
Single 29th 14:15 Lingfield |War Glory 6.80 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 263.09
Single 29th 14:15 Lingfield |Documenting 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 264.09
Single 29th 14:15 Lingfield |Oh This Is Us 6.20 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 253.09
Place 29th 14:06 Stratford |Dustin Des 4.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 254.09
Mottes
Single 29th 14:06 Stratford |Dustin Des 6.81 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 256.09
Mottes
Place 28th 18:15 Kempton |Prize Fighting 4.00 5.00 Win 2 5.70 258.09
Single 28th 18:15 Kempton |Prize Fighting 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 252.39
Place 28th 16:10 Taunton |From The 7.00 5.00 Win 1 9.10 257.39
Heart
Single 28th 16:10 Taunton |From The 8.40 5.00 Win 1 35.15 248.29
Heart
Single 28th 15:32 Uther 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 213.14
Fakenham Pendragon
Single 28th 15:32 Minella Beauty 6.80 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 218.14
Fakenham
Single 28th 15:10 Taunton |Rose To Fame 16.00 5.00 Win 1 75.00 223.14
Single 28th 15:10 Taunton |Get Back Get 5.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 148.14
Back
Single 28th 14:20 Show Palace 9.20 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 153.14
Nottingham
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Single 28th 14:20 Zapper Cass 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 158.14
Nottingham

Place 27th 16:50 Puchita 5.00 5.00 Win 3 8.50 163.14
Southwell

Single 27th 16:50 Puchita 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 154.64
Southwell

Place 27th 15:50 Catterick |I'll Be Good 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 157.64

Single 27th 15:50 Catterick |I'll Be Good 7.40 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 162.64

Place 27th 15:15 Catterick |Redrosezorro 4.33 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 165.64

Single 27th 15:15 Catterick |Redrosezorro 4.80 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 170.64

Place 27th 15:05 Bangor- |Wazowski 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 173.64
On-Dee

Single 27th 15:05 Bangor- |Wazowski 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 178.64
On-Dee

Place 27th 19:50 Sea Of Mystery 3.25 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 181.64
Southwell

Single 27th 19:50 Sea Of Mystery 4.20 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 186.64
Southwell

Place 27th 15:40 Bangor- |Cathal's Star 4.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 189.64
On-Dee

Single 27th 15:40 Bangor- |Cathal's Star 7.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 194.64
On-Dee

Place 27th 14:55 Molliana 5.00 5.00 Win 1 6.20 197.64
Chepstow

Single 27th 14:55 Molliana 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 191.44
Chepstow

Place 27th 14:20 Gallileo Silver 4.00 5.00 Win 2 4.60 179.44
Chepstow

Single 27th 14:20 Galileo Silver 4.20 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 174.84
Chepstow

Place 27th 13:50 Schnabel 2.14 5.00 NR - 0.00 177.84
Chepstow

Single 27th 13:50 Schnabel 6.40 3.00 NR - 0.00 177.84
Chepstow

Place 27th 13:00 Bangor- |Scartare 6.00 5.00 Win 3 4.85 177.84
On-Dee

Single 27th 13:00 Bangor- |Scartare 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 172.99
On-Dee

Single 26th 18:30 Typical Man 6.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 175.99
Newcastle

Place 26th 19:30 Trumpets Call 4.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 177.99
Newcastle

Single 26th 19:30 Trumpets Call 5.50 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 182.99
Newcastle

Place 26th 18:30 Typical Man 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 184.99
Newcastle

Single 26th 18:30 Typical Man 5.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 189.99
Newcastle

Place 26th 16:30 Corked 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 191.99
Newcastle

Single 26th 16:30 Corked 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 196.99
Newcastle

Place 26th 16:15 Galway |Son Of Hypnos 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 198.99

Single 26th 16:15 Galway |Son Of Hypnos 9.60 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 203.99

Place 26th 16:10 Redcar |Round The 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 205.99

Island
Single 26th 16:10 Redcar |Round The 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 210.99
Island

Place 26th 15:10 Leicester|Al Suil Eile 3.75 5.00 Win 3 5.70 212.99

Single 26th 15:10 Leicester|Al Suil Eile 6.80 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 207.29

Place 26th 16:15 Galway |Sasta 10.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 209.29

Single 26th 16:15 Galway |Sasta 10.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 214.29

Place 24th 20:15 Beat The 4.50 5.00 Win 1 3.70 216.29
Chelmsford Breeze
City

Single 24th 20:15 Beat The 5.70 2.00 Win 1 9.40 212.59
Chelmsford Breeze

City
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Place 24th 18:15 Nigel Nott 8.50 5.00 Win 1 8.35 203.19
Chelmsford
City
Single 24th 18:15 Nigel Nott 8.50 2.00 Win 1 15.00 194.84
Chelmsford
City
Place 24th 17:45 Giuseppe 6.50 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 179.84
Chelmsford Cassioli
City
Single 24th 17:45 Giuseppe 6.50 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 184.84
Chelmsford Cassioli
City
Place 24th 17:20 Newbury |Enhanced 7.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 186.84
Single 24th 17:20 Newbury |Enhanced 7.60 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 191.84
Place 24th 17:15 Indian Pursuit 3.25 5.00 Win 2 3.80 193.84
Chelmsford
City
Single 24th 17:15 Indian Pursuit 4.10 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 190.04
Chelmsford
City
Place 24th 16:45 Newbury |Aasheq 7.50 5.00 Win 3 8.15 192.04
Single 24th 16:45 Newbury |Aasheq 8.60 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 183.89
Place 24th 14:33 Kelso Some Chaos 3.75 5.00 Win 1 3.10 185.89
Single 24th 14:33 Kelso Some Chaos 5.20 2.00 Win 1 8.40 182.79
Place 24th 13:59 Kelso Tekiblue de 4.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 174.39
L'Orme
Single 24th 13:59 Kelso Tekiblue de 6.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 179.39
L'Orme
Place 23rd 17:03 Olympic 7.50 5.00 Win 1 7.80 181.39
Doncaster Conqueror
Single 23rd 17:03 Olympic 7.50 5.00 Win 1 29.25 173.59
Doncaster Conqueror
Place 23rd 16:35 Newbury |Additional 8.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 144.34
Single 23rd 16:35 Newbury |Additional 9.60 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 149.34
Place 23rd 16:30 Nikolayeva 3.25 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 154.34
Newcastle
Single 23rd 16:30 Nikolayeva 5.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 159.34
Newcastle
Place 23rd 16:00 Newbury |Jumaira Bay 4.33 5.00 Win 2 4.40 164.34
Single 23rd 16:00 Newbury |Jumaira Bay 4.70 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 159.94
Place 23rd 15:35 Rouge Vif 6.00 5.00 Win 1 7.90 164.94
Cheltenham
Single 23rd 15:35 Rouge Vif 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 157.04
Cheltenham
Place 23rd 14:50 Newbury |[Moonlight In 4.50 5.00 Win 2 6.20 132.04
Paris
Single 23rd 14:50 Newbury |[Moonlight In 5.70 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 125.84
Paris
Place 23rd 14:40 King's Lynn 7.00 5.00 Win 2 7.70 130.84
Doncaster
Single 23rd 14:40 King's Lynn 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 123.14
Doncaster
Place 23rd 13:00 London 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 128.14
Doncaster Palladium
Single 23rd 13:00 London 9.20 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 133.14
Doncaster Palladium
Place 22nd 16:20 Ludlow |Chasamax 8.00 5.00 Win 2 9.80 138.14
Single 22nd 16:20 Ludlow |Chasamax 9.80 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 128.34
Place 22nd 14:00 Ludlow |The Happy 4.00 5.00 Win 2 3.50 130.34
Chappy
Single 22nd 14:00 Ludlow |The Happy 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 126.84
Chappy
Place 22nd 20:00 Fivehundredmil 4.33 5.00 Win 1 3.95 128.84
Chelmsford es
City
Single 22nd 20:00 Fivehundredmil 4.80 2.00 Win 1 7.60 124.89
Chelmsford es
City
Place 22nd 19:30 Cashel 4.00 5.00 Win 2 3.25 117.29




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chelmsford
City
Single 22nd 19:30 Cashel 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 114.04
Chelmsford
City
Place 21st 16:30 Twilight Song 5.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 116.04
Newmarket
Single 21st 16:30 Twilight Song 5.60 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 121.04
Newmarket
Place 21st 19:45 Kempton |Johnny Reb 3.00 5.00 Win 1 3.10 126.04
Single 21st 19:45 Kempton |Johnny Reb 3.65 5.00 Win 1 13.25 122.94
Place 21st 20:15 Kempton [Bold Decision 5.50 5.00 Win 3 6.50 109.69
Single 21st 20:15 Kempton [Bold Decision 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 103.19
Place 20th 14:25 Crossford 5.50 5.00 Win 1 6.80 108.19
Newcastle
Single 20th 14:25 Crossford 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 101.39
Newcastle
Place 20th 15:00 Intrinsic Bond 5.50 5.00 Win 3 9.20 71.39
Newcastle
Single 20th 15:00 Intrinsic Bond 8.20 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 62.19
Newcastle
Place 20th 15:10 Keep It Brief 5.50 5.00 Win 2 7.15 67.19
'Yarmouth
Single 20th 15:10 Keep It Brief 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 60.04
'Yarmouth
Place 20th 13:40 Exeter |Sovereign 6.50 5.00 Win 3 3.70 65.04
Duke
Place 19th 15:50 Case Key 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 61.34
Pontefract
Single 19th 15:50 Case Key 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 66.34
Pontefract
Place 19th 16:00 Windsor |Espresso 4.33 5.00 Win 1 7.30 71.34
Freddo
Single 19th 16:00 Windsor |Espresso 6.40 5.00 Win 1 27.00 64.04
Freddo
Place 19th 14:30 Windsor |Water's Edge 5.00 5.00 Win 1 4.80 37.04
Single 19th 14:30 Windsor |Water's Edge 5.90 5.00 Win 1 24.50 32.24
Single 18th 15:32 Kempton |Verdana Blue 1.66 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 7.74
Single 17th 13:20 Ascot Stradivarius 2.22 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 12.74
Place 16th 12:40 Haydock |Avior Star 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 17.74
Single 16th 12:40 Haydock |Avior Star 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 22.74
Single 15th 20:15 Gold Zabeel 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 27.74
Southwell
Single 15th 20:15 Gold Zabeel 5.70 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 32.74
Southwell
Place 14th 15:10 Fantasy Master 4.00 5.00 Win 1 7.45 37.74
Nottingham
Single 13th 14:58 Hereford |Oscar Rose 2.18 5.00 Win 1 5.90 30.29
Single 12th 13:00 Splinter 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 24.39
Musselburgh
Single 11th 13:50 Twilight Heir 2.37 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 14.99
Goodwood
Single 10th 13:00 York Dakota Gold 2.98 5.00 Win 1 9.90 19.99
Dutch 8th 5.00 Win 1.79 10.09
15:00 Exeter  |Who What 3.60 1
\When
15:00 Exeter |Misstree Song 3.00 2
Dutch 6th 5.00 Loss -5.00 8.3
14:20 Leicester|Win O'clock 5.70 2
14:20 Leicester|Brentford Hope 3.30 3
14:20 Leicester|Rhythmic Intent] 4.20 4
Single 4th 14:46 Uttoxeter|Emitom 2.12 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 13.3
Single 3rd 16:00 Redcar |Ben Lilly 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 18.3
Single 2nd 13:45 Hexham |Fostered Phil 2.22 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 7.05
Place 1st 13:10 Warwick |Getaway 2.37 5.00 Win 1 3.65 12.05
Trump
Single 1st 13:10 Warwick |Getaway 2.68 5.00 Win 1 8.40 8.4
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Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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